
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF DISTRICT MEDCAL & PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICER; BOUDH 

(DISTRICT PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT UNIT, NHM) 

                                                                                                                                                                                     

 

 

 

 

ZILLA SWASTHYA SAMITI, BOUDH 
Notification No. 126/DPMU                                                         Date: 17.01.2019 

NOTIFICATION FOR KNOWLEDGE TEST (ANM) 

In pursuance to Advt. No. 2527, dtd. 15.12.2018, the applicants who 

are eligible for the Knowledge Test for the post of ANM is hereby informed 

to appear the test scheduled to  be held on 22.01.2019 at ANM Training 

Centre, Boudh At/PO-Boudh (Beside Sub Jail, Boudh), Dist-Boudh from 

10.30 AM onwards. The details of the eligible candidates is available in the 

district website www.boudh.nic.in for details.  

          Sd/- 

  CDM & PHO-cum-District Mission Director, Boudh 

           

http://www.boudh.nic.in/
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1 1

Diptimayee Beriha

At-Khadalsahi(Inside 

Primary School),

Po-Boudh,Dist-Boudh

Boudh SC 05.05.1991
22585

08.12.2016
750 455 600 256 1400 1051

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

2 2

AMBIKA MISHRA

At/Po-Ajodhya,Ps-Nilagiri

Dist-Baleshwar

Baleshwar UR 15.05.1995
25095

15.09.2017
600 487 600 472 1400 1168

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

3 3

Sanjita Kumari Sahu

At/Po-Matabadi,Ps-

Buguda,Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam SEBC 01.07.1986
24726

05.09.2017
750 339 600 286 1400 1052

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

4 4

Basanti Behera

At/Po-Biramchandrapur

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SC 05.02.1997
23640

18.08.2017
600 385 600 410 1400 1133

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

5 5

Pritima Nayak

At-Sanasasan,

Po-Manjuriroad,

Dist-Bhadrak

Bhadrak UR 20.05.1994
25120

15.09.2017
600 392 600 432 1400 1168

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

6 6

Tikina Behera

At-Haridabadi,Po-Daspalla

Dist-Nayagarh

Nayagarh SC 03.02.1995
18315

22.05.2015
600 341 600 377 1400 1113

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

7 7

Prabasini Sahoo

At-Kanpur,Po-Kanpur

Dist-Cuttack

Cuttack SEBC 15.06.1984
12328

08.02.2013
750 321 900 415 1000 686

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

8 8

Sabitri Patro

At-Kolathigam,Po-Daspur

Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam SEBC 14.07.1983
20426

07.11.2015
750 283 900 438 1400 1053

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

9 9

Sonali Khatua

At-Badagabapur,

Po-Balitutha,

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghapu

r
SEBC 11.05.1992

19229

16.06.2015
750 408 600 236 1400 1131

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

10 10

Sushree Sangita Swain

At-Gopalpur,Po-Karanja

Dist-Kendrapara

Kendrapara UR 21.06.1992
17247

31.07.2013
750 272 700 374 1400 1177

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

S
l.

 N
o

. Marks for 

ASHA (if 

any)

List of candidates eligible for Knowledge Test (Written) applied for the post of ANM under NHM Boudh vide Advt. No. 2527, dtd. 15.12.2018

Remarks
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o
.

Name & Present Address 

Category  

(SC /ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number with 

date

HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 
District of 

Domicle

(+2) (excluding 4th 

optional)

Health Worker (F) 

Training Course
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11 11

Kanchan Mahaldar

At-Teacher Colony 

Umerkote

Dist-Nabarangapur

Nabarangapur SC 12.07.1986
24313

11.09.2017
750 410 600 320 1400 1010

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

12 12

Sobhana Biswal

At/Po-Modipara

Dist-Sambalpur

Sambalpur UR 11.06.1996
25215

21.09.2017
600 281 600 259 1400 1014

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

13 13

Shradhanjali Behera

At-Krushna Chandrapur 

Patana,Po-Daspalla

Dist-Nayagarh

Nayagarh SEBC 03.04.1995
18309

22.05.2015
600 404 600 424 1400 1179

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

14 14

Tikili Ganthia

At-Nagamath,Po-Junei

Dist-Puri

Puri UR 02.05.1995
18034

15.05.2015
600 392 650 449 1400 1216

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

15 15

Pranita Sahoo

At-Upper Baghalunda

Po-Dholapur

Dist-Dhenkanal

Dhenkanal UR 02.05.1995 600 272 600 362 1400 1027
Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

16 16

Sanjukta Panda

At-Badabaranga

Po-Sribaladevjew,

Dist-Kendrapara

Kendrapara UR 12.01.1984
17243

31.07.2013
900 483 900 412 1400 1151

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

17 17
Sunita Sankhua

At/Po-Kochiakoili,Ps-Soro

Dist-Baleshwar

Baleshwar SC 26.05.1997
25131

15.09.2017
600 485 600 459 1400 1136

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

18 18

Monalisha Mohanty

At-Girasingha,

Po-Balasinga

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 11.07.1983
19864

27.06.2015
750 368 900 421 1400 1084

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

19 19

Debasmita Nayak

At-Madhupura

Po-Olipur,Ps-Sadar

Dist-Baleswar

Baleshwar UR 19.02.1997
25905

27.11.2017
600 344 600 377 1400 1071

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

CDMPHO-cum-DMD,Boudh Page-2/35



Total 

mark

Mark 

Secured

Total 

mark

Mark 

Secured
Total mark

Mark 

Secured

S
l.

 N
o

. Marks for 

ASHA (if 

any)

List of candidates eligible for Knowledge Test (Written) applied for the post of ANM under NHM Boudh vide Advt. No. 2527, dtd. 15.12.2018

Remarks
A

p
p

li
ca

ti
o

n
N

o
.

Name & Present Address 

Category  

(SC /ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number with 

date

HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 
District of 

Domicle

(+2) (excluding 4th 

optional)

Health Worker (F) 

Training Course

20 20

Tuni Patra

At//Po-Mundigada

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal ST 01.03.1995
17479

03.10.2013
600 287 600 210 1400 967

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

21 21

Dipali Mohanta

At-Mangod Mundhakata

Po-Dighi,Ps-Bangriposi

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Mayurbhanj UR 06.05.1993
23028

28.04.2017
800 458 600 418 1400 1182

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

22 22

Pramita Kumari Padhi

At/Po-Podangi,Via-Pital

Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam UR 07.05.1995
18415

25.05.2015
600 440 600 400 1400 1150

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

23 23

Damayantee Pradhan

At-Baipur,Po-Kansar,

Dist-Kendrapara

Kendrapara SEBC 02.03.1990
17235

31.07.2013
750 365 600 273 1400 1163

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

24 24

Anima Senapati

At/Po-Purusottampur

Dist-Kendrapara

Kendrapara SEBC 11.06.1994
25765

18.11.2017
600 270 600 370 1400 1175

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

25 25
Subhasmita Mallik

At-Leprosy Colony(Bridge 

Chowk),Po/Dist-Boudh

Boudh SEBC 04.03.1993
27703

05.12.2018
800 362 600 324 1400 995

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

26 26

Nalini Pradhan

At-Dimirijhuli,Po-

Rambhikata

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SEBC 22.04.1996
21287

19.12.2016
600 425 600 360 1400 1238

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

27 27

Sangeeta Mallick

At-Old LIC Colony,

Po-Phulbani,

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal ST 26.05.1995
27809

06.12.2018
600 299 600 418 1400 1028

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

28 29

Subhadarsini Dash

At-Qtr.No.-1 Near PHD-SUB-

Division,Boudh,Po-Boudh

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 10.07.1989
22474

09.01.2017
750 283 600 290 1400 1105

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

29 30

Sucharu Hasini Pradhan

At/Po-Similipal,Ps-Rairkhol

Dist-Sambalpur

Sambalpur UR 03.06.1990
17659

28.04.2015
750 348 600 376 1400 1092

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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30 31

Sabita Das

At-Lalitapatpur ,Po-Lendo

Dist-Khordha

Khordha UR 02.06.1990
16735

25.07.2013
750 396 900 472 1400 1114

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

31 32

Basanti Dandia

At-basudevpali, Po-

Manamunda

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SC 14.05.1989
25253

31.08.2017
750 407 900 378 1400 985

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

32 33

Kalpana manjari Baral

At-Ghatakudi

Po-khajuria

Dist-Puri

Puri UR 12.06.1990
11097

01.10.2012
750 358 600 360 1400 982

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

33 34

Subhasmita Nayak

At-Sunapada

Po-Haripur

Dist-Puri

Puri UR 05.05.1995
18028

15.05.2015
600 444 600 379 1400 1249

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

34 35

Gayatri Behera

At/Po- Modipara

Dist- Sambalpur

Sambalpur SC 19.06.1997
25341

31.08.2017
600 314 600 325 1400 1120

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

35 36

Aparajita sahoo

At-Damgarh

Po-Badbahal

Dist-Sambalpur

Sambalpur SEBC 15.07.1996
25337

31.08.2017
600 360 600 274 1400 1081

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

36 37

Subhadrika nayak

At-Bandal

Po-kotasahi

Dist-Cuttack

Cuttack UR 01.06.1995
24184

05.09.2017
600 420 600 426 1400 1093

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

37 38

Elina Patra

C/O-Late Sankar Patra

At-Bharagol

Po-Nayahat

Dist-Puri

Puri UR 16.06.1995
18002

15.05.2015
600 423 600 324 1400 1174

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

38 39

Jyotiprava Pujari

A/po-Rebana nuagaon

Dist-Puri

Puri UR 04.05.1996

VUNCOI / 

3466.02.F2

28.05.2018

600 282 600 287 1400 963
Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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Maheswari Kanhar

A/po- Butupali

Dist- Boudh

Boudh ST 30.06.1992
18092

19.05.2015
750 420 600 286 1400 1109

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

40 41

Seema Meher

At/Po- Agalpur

Dist- Bolangir

Balangir UR 11.07.1983
12913

04.04.2013
750 359 1000 729

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

41 42

Gitanjali Majhi

At/Po- modipara

Dist- sambalpur

Sambalpur UR 15.05.1990
25342

31.08.2017
750 338 900 444 1400 1017

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

42 43

Sanjukta nayak

A/Po- Udayapur

Dist- Keonjhar

Keonjhar UR 20.05.1990
18595

28.05.2015
750 251 600 309 1400 1053

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

43 44

Archana nayak

A/Po- Modipara

Dist- sambalpur

Sambalpur UR 17.03.1995
18837

01.06.2015
600 286 600 384 1400 1056

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

44 45

Sudeshna Jagdala

At-mendamal

Po-Hilung

Dist-Subarnapur

Subarnapur SC 20.06.1997
27880

10.12.2018
600 409 600 355 1400 1098

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

45 46

Namita Padhi

At-Nathipur,Po-Pritipur

Dist-Jajpur

Jajapur SEBC 12.06.1991
14021

25.06.2013
600 265 600 252 1400 952

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

46 47

Alaka Rani Hota

At-Podapada,Po-Boudh

DIST-Boudh

Boudh UR 15.06.1984
15769

22.07.2013
750 335 1400 1050

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

47 48

Manasi Barik

At/po-Rundimahul

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 01.06.1996
21284

19.12.2016
500 332 500 346 1400 1156

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

48 50

Manjulata Bhukta

At/Po-Manupali

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SEBC 14.04.1995
27869

10.12.2018
600 410 600 411 1400 1153

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

49 51

Sarada Suna

At-Badakusanga,

Po-Rundimahul

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SC 07.11.1993
21660

14.12.2016
600 260 600 244 1400 988

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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50 52

Lilabati Behera

At-Malapada,

Po-Sanchhapapali,

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SC 21.07.1981
21649

14.12.2016
750 310 600 335 1400 992

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

51 53

Nibedita Pradhan

At-Mahulpali,Po-Sarasara

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SEBC 05.03.1997
27691

04.12.2017
600 440 600 278 1400 1118

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

52 54

Bhagyabati Bhue

At-Khadalpada,Po-Sonepur

Dist-Subarnapur

Subarnapur ST 16.04.1989
25073

05.09.2017
750 302 600 270 1400 972

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

53 55

Arati Karali

At-Ganamunda,

Po-Baurigoda

Dist-Sambalpur

Sambalpur SC 28.05.1984
22527

24.04.2017
750 357 600 235 1400 1074

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

54 56

Kalyani Pradhan

At/Po-Lathipada

Dist-Nayagarh

Nayagarh UR 06.06.1997
24275

07.09.2017
600 409 600 305 1400 1081

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

55 57

Sasmita Pati

At/Po/Ps-Jagatpur

Dist-Cuttack

Kendrapara UR 11.06.1997
23811

31.08.2017
600 266 600 316 1400 1063

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

56 58

Smitamanjari Mallik

At/Po-Mundapada

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SEBC 15.06.1994
15928

23.07.2013
600 429 600 367 1400 1023

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

57 60

Suprava Patra

At/Po-Sarasara

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 19.04.1996
27960

10.12.2018
600 293 600 377 1400 1096

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

58 61

Satyabati Barik

At/Po-Badhigaon

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 10.11.1994
27521

01.12.2018
600 447 600 403 1400 1126

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

59 62

Santosini Danta

At-Burubuda

Po-Tileswar

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 15.04.1994
18103

19.05.2015
600 388 600 424 1400 1164

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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60 63

Truptimayee Mishra

At-Gunchitara,Po-

Ambagaon

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 02.04.1992
26511

05.02.2018
750 455 600 308 1400 970

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

61 65

Puspa Bhoi

At-Landanpada

Po-Narayanaprasad

Dist-Boudh

Boudh ST 05.06.1997
27513

01.12.2018
600 409 600 305 1400 1046

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

62 68

Priyambada Sethi

At/Po-Karadi

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SC 18.06.1996
27510

01.12.2018
600 356 600 405 1400 1079

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

63 70

Nalini Pradhan

At-Dimirijhuli

Po-Rambhikata

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 22.04.1996
21287

19.12.2016
600 425 600 360 1400 1238

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

64 71

Puja Pradhan

At/Po-Tikabali,

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal UR 10.05.1992
17755

05.04.2015
750 284 600 276 1400 1085

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

65 73

Bidyulata Barik

At-Harekrushnapur

Po-Rambhikata

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SEBC 29.06.1995
25074

05.09.2017
600 324 600 272 1400 1147

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

66 74

Sunita Sahoo

At/Po-Tinkbir

Ps-Reamal

Dist-Deogarh

Debagarh SEBC 21.10.1991
23552

13.07.2017
750 459 650 431 1400 1096

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

67 75

Sumita Mahapatra

At-Palasagora

Po-Baghiabahal

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 13.08.1994
15931

23.07.2013
600 422 600 449 1400 1124

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

68 76

Shibani Mahapatra

At-Sonepur Spinning Mill 

Qtr.13/A,Po-Sonpur

Dist-Subarnapur

Subarnapur UR 06.07.1993
19350

19-06-2015
800 328 650 440 1400 1094

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

69 77

Sangita Shee

At/Po-Dagara

Dist-Baleswar

Baleshwar UR 20.03.1988
13977

24-06-2013
750 298 1400 999

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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70 78

Sonali Dehuri

At/Po-Khatakhatia

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SEBC 24.06.1997
23625

16.08.2017
600 269 600 256 1400 1070

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

71 79

Kanti Bhoi

At-Gunuchitara

Po-Ambagaon

Dist-Boudh

Boudh ST 21.03.1993
21278

19.12.2016
600 249 600 317 1400 1078

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

72 80

Deepanjali Khamari

At-Tithipali,Po-Kamalpur

Dist-Subarnapur

Subarnapur SEBC 25.05.1994
21834

19.12.2016
600 364 600 400 1400 1004

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

73 81

Rupali Mishra

At-Khaliabagicha

Po/Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 07.07.1997
27699

02.12.2018
600 257 600 300 1400 1018

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

74 82

Minakshi Dash

At/Po-Khari,Dist-

Subarnapur

Subarnapur UR 08.10.1995
27945

10.12.2018
600 336 600 403 1400 1126

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

75 83

Puspanjali Bhoi

At-Rabanagoda

Po-Nuapali

Dist-Boudh

Boudh ST 09.04.1996
21291

19.12.2016
600 262 600 334 1400 1129

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

76 84

Ranjita Naik

At-Belamara

Po-Purunagarh

Dist-Deogarh

Debagarh SC 10.05.1995
24963

03.10.2017
600 204 600 257 1400 1015

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

77 86

Bidyutlata Behera

At-Baunsia

Po-B.Nuapalli

Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam UR 01.01.1992
22239

21.12.2016
750 416 600 321 1400 1186

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

78 88

Chandini Naik

A/Po-Sibtula

Dist-Subarnapur

Subarnapur UR 06.04.1997
25075

05.09.2017
600 198 650 367 1400 1022

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

79 89

Roji Sahoo

At-HaridabadPo-Satapatana

Dist-Nayagarh

Nayagarh SEBC 06.10.1988
21849

19.12.2016
750 320 900 340 1400 1110

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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80 90

Smuti Smita Bhanja

A/Po- Babusahi

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 27.06.1997

28478

dtd.02.01.201

9

600 332 600 360 1400 1032
Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

81 91

Sagarika Pattanayak

At-plot No-L13-132, stage-4, 

Jharpada

Po- Jharpada

Dist-Khorda

Boudh UR 15.05.1985
17759

05.04.2015
750 280 900 365 1400 1038

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

82 92

Sunita naik

At/Po-Bhondar

Dist-Subarnapur

Subarnapur SC 10.06.1995
27959

10.12.2018
600 198 600 229 1400 992

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

83 93

Sagarika Panda

At/Po-Rundimahul

Dist- Boudh

Boudh UR 14.07.1997
27808

06.12.2018
600 483 600 339 1400 1028

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

84 95

Ankita Nayak

At-Chhatrapur

Po-Kasabajayapur

Dist-Baleswar

Baleshwar 05.02.1993
25903

27.11.2017
600 246 600 225 1400 1023

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

85 96

Prabina konhar

At-Durgaprasad

Po-Baghiapada

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SC 15.06.1993
18096

19.05.2015
600 385 650 354 1400 1130

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

86 97

Maheswata Mahalik

At/Po-ChadeipankDist-

subarnapur

Subarnapur SC 27.02.1994
21283

19.12.2016
500 340 500 342 1400 1189

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

87 98

Mirabati Mallik

At/Po- Lunibahal

Dist- Boudh

Boudh ST 08.12.1989
18580

28.05.2015
750 275 600 238 1400 1047

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

88 99

Dukhita Naik

At/Po-MundipadarDist-

Boudh

Boudh SC 10.05.1996
23643

18.08.2017
600 360 600 420 1400 1109

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

89 100

Anupama Routray

At-Qtr No- AG/E-10, DAO 

Colony, Block Chowk

Dist- Subarnapur

Subarnapur SEBC 01.07.1994
19067

10.06.2015
750 256 650 314 1400 1159

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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90 101

Nibedita Jagdala

At-Kirasira

Po-Dahya

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SC 15.06.1992
27690

05.12.2018
750 315 600 265 1400 981

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

91 102

Surabhi Pradhan

At-Naikpada

Po-Birigarh

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 10.05.1994
15642

22.07.2013
600 425 600 312 1400 1135

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

92 103

Bhagyashree Mishra

A/Po-Raikama

dist-Mayurbhanja

Mayurbhanj UR 04.08.1995
17959

15.02.2015
600 425 600 430 1400 1145

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

93 104

Rita Danga

At-Takud

Po-Tileswar

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SEBC 12.06.1991
27696

05.12.2018
800 361 600 326 1400 1123

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

94 105

Prachi Parijita sethi

At/Po-pichukuli

Dist-Khordha

Khordha SC 12.05.1990
22170

28.12.2016
750 310 600 312 1400 985

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

95 106

Swagatika Nayak

At/Po- Harabhanga

Dist- Boudh

Boudh ST 13.05.1994
24293

07.09.2017
600 212 600 261 1400 957

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

96 107

Sonali bisoi

At/Po- kotpar 

Dist-Koraput

Koraput SEBC 05.05.1993
23664

18.08.2017
800 433 600 329 1400 1212

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

97 108

Renuka ThanapatiAt/Po- 

Baunsuni

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 08.07.1987
18224

20.05.2015
750 345 900 450 1400 1007

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

98 109

Aramita patro

At/Po-Kuluda

Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam SEBC 27.05.1996
21267

19.12.2016
600 392 600 392 1400 1196

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

99 110

Asima DashAt-Ratanpur

Po-Kuhudi

Dist-Khordha

Khordha SC 08.06.1997
23872

31.08.2017
600 373 600 339 1400 1069

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

100 111

Gayatri Naik

At-badakamar

Po-jatesingha

Dist-Subarnapur

Subarnapur UR 04.06.1990
21193

05.01.2017
900 632 600 294 1400 987

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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101 112

Kamalini Pradhan

At-peonpada

Po-Phulnabi

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal UR 18.05.1989
22500

13.01.2017
750 402 600 357 1400 1090

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

102 113

Saumya Priyadarshini 

Pradhan

A/po-Badbandha

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SEBC 14.01.1992
23416

03.04.2017
600 281 600 311 1400 979

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

103 114

Sandhya rani Parida

At-PrafullaNagar

Po-Baripada

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Mayurbhanj UR 12.02.1991
22127

22.12.2016
750 338 600 293 1400 1125

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

104 115

Sesanjali Senapati

At-Jemadei

Po-P.N. College

dist-Khordha

Khordha UR 04.06.1996
22861

25.12.2016
600 468 600 339 1400 1273

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

105 116

Sradhanjali Mohanty

At-Malisahi

Po-Boudh

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 14.05.1994
16076

23.07.2013
600 271 600 403 1400 902

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

106 117

Binapani Pattnaik

At-Bagichasahi

Po-Boudh

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 08.01.1993
13651

20.06.2013
750 450 600 335 1400 1153

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

107 118

Lopamudra Bhanja

 At/po-Palasa

Dist-Jagatsingpur

Jagatsinghapu

r
SC 15.05.1995

23880

31.08.2017
600 390 600 316 1400 1095

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

108 119

Swagatika Sahu

At/po-Sagar

Dist-Cuttack

Cuttack UR 04.06.1989
17365

05.08.2013
750 307 900 366 1400 1004

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

109 120

Mausumi Nag

At-V.S.S Nagar, bundia 

colony, Qt.No-14(B)

Po-R.Kudopall

dist-Jharsugora

Jharsuguda SC 10.06.1993
18883

03.06.2015
600 273 600 331 1400 983

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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110 121

BINI SAHU,AT-BANJIPALI,PO-

BURDA,DIST-BALANGIR,PIN-

767020

BALANGIR SEBC 30-6-1997
24348       14-

09-2017
600 402 600 433 1400 1158

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

111 122

SEBATI BAGH,AT-

BADAJHARMUNDA,PO-

KHALIAPALI,DIST-BOUDH

BOUDH UR 09-07-1993
25091          05-

09-2017
600 279 600 360 1400 1067

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

112 123

SARASWATI SATHUA, AT-

RAMACHANDRAPUR,PO-

KADALIBADI,PS-BANKI,DIST-

CUTTACK

CUTTACK UR 05-06-1992
16876        25-

07-2013
750 396 600 434 1400 1036

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

113 124

SANDHYARANI SETHI, AT-

PALASAGORA,PO-

BAGHIABAHAL,DIST-BOUDH

BOUDH SC 14-6-1996
15923       23-7-

2013
600 480 600 430 1400 1022

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

114 125

SONI TAH,AT-

RAGHUNATHPUR,PO-

RAGHUNATHPUR,DIST-

JAGATSINGHPUR,PIN-

754132

Jagatsinghapu

r
UR 07.06.1996

25510 

06.11.2017
600 314 600 334 1400 1154

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

115 126

MAUSUMI MANDAL,AT/PO-

PASANA,PS-JAMDA,DIST-

MAYURBHANJ

Mayurbhanj UR 05-07-1994
23040       28-

04-2017
600 478 600 302 1400 1269

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

116 127

ANITA NAIK,AT-SANTIKA,PO-

NAGAON(B),VIA-

LOISINGA,DIST-BALANGIR

Balangir SEBC 01-06-1996
24341   14-09-

2017
600 406 600 418 1400 1150

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

117 128

SASMITA BEHERA,AT-

HAREKRUSHNAPUR,PO-

CHHATABAR,PS-

JATANI,DIST-KHURDA,PIN-

752054

Khordha SEBC 17-02-1996
23273   04-05-

2017
600 378 600 310 1400 1019

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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118 129

MONALISA MAHAPATRA,AT-

BASUDEVPUR,PO-

NUAPATNA,PS-TIGIRIA

Cuttack UR 01-06-1995
22845    

25.12.2016
600 406 600 422 1400 1203

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

119 130

PUSPANJALI KUMBHAR,AT-

MANUPALI,PO-

MANUPALI,DIST-BOUDH

BOUDH SC 08-05-1995
21173    18-01-

2017
600 232 600 260 1400 1055

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

120 131

TWINKLE NAYAK,AT-

KANIBANKA,PO-

PAKSHYOT,VIA-DANPUR

Kendrapara UR 18-06-1996
23912    31-.8-

2017
600 437 600 333 1400 1185

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

121 132 SHRIMAYEE SAHOO,AT/PO-

LUNIBAHAL,PS-

PURUNAKATAK

Boudh UR 17-06-1991
14705    04-07-

2013
750 394 600 398 1400 1012

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

122 133

SUNGYANI GOUDA,AT-

BHABANAGAR-1ST 

LANE,BERHAMPUR-4

Ganjam UR 16-01-1995
22257    

21.12.2016
600 226 600 229 1400 1150

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

123 134

MAMATA KUMARI 

GOUDA,AT/PO-

KALANIKETAN 

SQARE,KORAPUT

Ganjam UR 16-05-1995
18409   25-05-

2015
600 404 650 428 1400 1216

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

124 135

SUPRIYA DIGAL,AT-

KALUMAHA,PO-RAIKIA,PIN-

762101

Kandhamal UR 05-07-1989
12635    08-02-

2013
750 250 900 353 1000 754

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

125 136

PRIYANKA PRADHAN, 

AT/PO-GUNDULIA,PS-

MANAMUNDA

Boudh SEBC 02-07-1997
27874     

10.12.2018
600 466 600 444 1400 1116

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

126 137
KRISHNA BHOI,AT-

JANISAHI,PO-DIHAGAON
Nayagarh UR 15-02-1992

25041     

05.09.2017
750 275 600 338 1400 1091

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

127 138
JASMINE BHOI,AT/PO-

K.NUAGAON,VIA-LINEPADA
Kandhamal UR 17-03-1992

21133    06-04-

2017
750 331 600 313 1400 1103

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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128 139

NEEHARIKA PUJAHARI,AT-

ALKAR MAUZA,PO-JANLA,PS-

JATANI,PIN-752054

Boudh UR 08.06.1997
25265     31-.8-

2017
600 370 600 264 1400 1091

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

129 140

PRATIVA KUMBHAR,AT-

AMBEDKAR CHOWK 

SONEPUR,PIN-767017

Subarnapur SC 15-06-1995
25093     05-09-

2017
600 234 600 232 1400 1019

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

130 141

JAYASHREE 

MOHAPATRA,AT-

BALIGHAT,NUASAHI NEAR 

KANDHEI FACTORY,PO-PURI-

2,PS-KUMBHARPADA

Puri UR 20-06-1993
18003    15-03-

2015
800 539 600 362 1400 1217

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

131 142
ANUPAMA SAHOO,AT-

KAMALPUR,PO-TELIBANDH
Boudh SEBC 6-7-1995

18077    19-05-

2015
600 420 600 376 1400 1180

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

132 143
SMITA MOHANTY,AT/PO-

KHAJURI PADA
Kandhamal PH 25-06-1980

17763    05-04-

2015
750 269 900 366 1400 1116

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

133 144

MINATI PADHI,AT-

GOVINDPUR,PO-

KHUNTABANDHA

Boudh UR 06-05-1996
21286    19-12-

2016
600 396 600 445 1400 1212

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

134 145
MAHESWATA JENA,AT-

RAITHANI,PO-SARSARA
Boudh SEBC 14-02-1996

23651    18-08-

2017
600 460 600 336 1400 1182

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

135 146

PURNNAMASI 

MEHER,ATPANTHAIPADA,P

O-SUBALAYA

Subarnapur SEBC 21.04.1994
18098    19-05-

2015
600 380 600 445 1400 1189

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

136 147
RESMAMANJARI 

KHETI,AT/PO-TELIBANDH
BOUDH SEBC 23-04-1997

23658     18-08-

2017
600 423 600 402 1400 1131

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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Training Course

137 148

PRITISMITA PRADHAN,AT-

KADOBAHAL,PO-

SIMILIPAL,VIA-RAIRAKHOL

SAMBALPUR UR 06-03-1996
21356    21-02-

2017
600 400 600 320 1400 1124

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

138 149

LILANJALI NAYAK,AT-

JHAGUDUPALI,PO-

KANTAMAL

BOUDH UR 11-06-1997
27686    05-12-

2018
600 345 650 376 1400 1075

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

139 150

KAUSALYA SAHOO,AT-CHC 

PURUNAKATAK,PO/PS-

PURUNAKATAK

BOUDH SEBC 19-07-1985
18500    27-05-

2015
750 336 900 372 1400 1036

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

140 151

PANKAJINI CHOUDHURY,AT-

BANDHAPALI,PO-

KANTAMAL

BOUDH SEBC 30-06-1992
26537    26-02-

2018
800 489 600 252 1400 981

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

141 152
SANGEETA RANA,AT/PO-

BALASINGA
BOUDH UR 01-06-1996

23660    18-08-

2017
600 407 500 412 1400 1105

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

142 153

PRIYANKA KUMBHAR,AT-

AMBEDKAR CHOWK,PO-

SONEPUR,PIN-767017

Subarnapur SC 12-06-1997
25220   05-09-

2017
600 268 600 273 1400 1013

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

143 154
RUNILATA SAHOO,AT/PO-

GANDAPAJU
BOUDH SEBC 15-06-1995

18304    22-05-

2015
600 397 600 427 1400 1134

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

144 155

MADHUMITARANI 

SINGH,AT-FORESTCOLONY 

NEAR SP QUARTER,PO-

BOUDH

BOUDH UR 25-05-1988
25162    06-11-

2017
750 299 900 357 1400 1059

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

145 156
MAMATA KUMBHAR,AT-

DAMODARPUR,PO-KAMIRA
BOUDH SC 14-04-1994

21170    18-01-

2017
600 215 600 303 1400 1147

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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146 157
DULLAVI MAHAKHUD,AT-

KHALIABAGICHA,PO-BOUDH
BOUDH SEBC 20-12-1984

12988    03-06-

2013
750 344 600 457 1400 1055

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

147 158
RITANJALI PRADHAN,AT-

OLANDI,PO-BADHIGAON
BOUDH SEBC 04-02-1996

21295    19-12-

2016
600 423 600 383 1400 1147

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

148 159
BABITA NAYAK,AT-

GOPALPUR,PO-KARANJIA
Kendrapara PH 08-04-1981

19070     10-06-

2015
750 424 900 399 1400 1211

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

149 160

MENAKA BEHERA,AT-

SORAN(PALAPADIA 

SAHI),PO-SORAN,PS-TANGI

Khordha SC 08-02-1995
17842     07-05-

2015
600 336 600 337 1400 1224

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

150 161

LISAMANI BEHERA,AT-

GUDRIGAON,PO-

SANKRAKHOL

Kandhamal SEBC 25-05-1991
16179    23-07-

2013
750 289 600 280 1400 1034

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

151 162 ARINA SUNA,AT/PO-ULBA BALANGIR SC 12-07-1988
27335    03-12-

2018
750 316 900 510 1400 1047

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

152 163

HEMANGINI SAHU,AT-

KABITA PLOT NO-

64,BHAGABANAPUR 

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 

PATRAPADA,BHUBANESWA

R-19,PO-BHAGABANAPUR

Khordha SEBC 18-07-1993
25077     05-09-

2017
600 337 600 310 1400 1066

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

153 164

LAXMIPRIYA ROUT,AT-

KUMBHARIA,PS-

BHANDARIPOKHARI,PIN-

756122

BHADRAK UR 15-07-1993
24587     05-09-

2017
800 324 600 210 1400 1065

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

154 165
MILI MEHER,AT-DEULI,PO-

MANAMUNDA
BOUDH UR 15-06-1994

25084      05-

09-2017
600 240 600 266 1400 1047

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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155 166

GEETANJALI GURU,AT-

KESTAPADA,PO-NOTAR,VIA-

MANDHATAPUR,PIN-

752079

Nayagarh PH 08-06-1992
27500    01-12-

2018
600 353 600 264 1400 1093

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

156 167

GEETANJALI MEHER,AT-

GOCHHAPADA,PO-

SANGOCHHAPADA

BOUDH SEBC 03-05-1994
21272    19-12-

2016
600 364 600 423 1400 1238

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

157 168
RANJITA NAIK,AT-JALOI,PO-

BALAKIRA
BOUDH SC 04.03.1990

23643    23-05-

2017
750 393 600 319 1400 1042

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

158 173
MANJULATA 

BHUKTA,AT/PO-MANUPALI
BOUDH UR 14-04-1995

27869      10-

12-2018
600 410 600 411 1400 1153

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

159 174
SUPRAVA RANA,AT-

DADIBADI,PO-SIMANBADI
Kandhamal UR 25-03-1994

22519    13-01-

2017
600 331 500 351 1400 1054

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

160 175
RASMITA ROUT,AT-

BIBHUTIPUR,PO-TIHIDI
BHADRAK UR 16-4-1996

25239    12-09-

2017
600 343 600 345 1400 1054

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

161 176

RINKI KANHAR,AT-

KHAJURIGAON,PO-

KRANDIBALI

Kandhamal ST 12-04-1992
27695     05-12-

2018
800 340 700 355 1400 1032

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

162 177

SASMITA SWAIN,AT-

MAKUNDPUR,PO-

GOPALJEWPATNA

Kendrapara UR 06-01-1993
23533    29-12-

2016
800 530 600 398 1400 1148

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

163 178

SANTOSHINI MAHAKUL,AT-

LAMBAKANI,PO-

BADHIGAON

BOUDH UR 25-08-1986
20146    01-07-

2015
750 359 1100 390 1400 1049

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

164 179

KRISHNA KUMARI 

MISHRA,AT-/PO-

R.NUAGAON,PIN-762027

Kandhamal UR 22.03.1997
24094    29-08-

2017
600 397 600 282 1400 1119

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

165 180

DIPANJALI HATI,AT-

MALIKPADA,PO-

BARAGOCHHA

Boudh SC 10-06-1992
21853     18-01-

2017
750 296 600 301 1400 1041

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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166 181

Lilima Samal

At-Bantala

PO-Kurujanga

Dist-Cuttack

PIN-754208

Cuttack UR 20.07.1990
17218 

31.07.2013
750 293 600 274 1400 1071

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

167 182

Susrisangita Sahu

At-Rajing

PO-Balanda

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762013

Boudh SEBC 10.12.1995
23665 

18.08.2017
600 333 600 383 1400 1059

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

168 183

Renubala Pradhan

At-Manikpur

PO-Tileswar

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762013

Boudh UR 02.02.1992
15919 

23.07.2013
750 482 500 320 1400 945

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

169 184

Swagatika Guru

At/PO-Bakti

Dist-Balangir

Balangir UR 19.01.1996
24376 

14.09.2017
600 321 600 380 1400 1098

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

170 185

Priyatama Nayak

At-Penjisahi

PO-Penjisahi

Dist-Kandhamal

PIIN-762001

Kandhamal SC 19.06.1992
22508 

13.01.2017
750 353 600 370 1400 979

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

171 186

Itishree Rout

At-Ambikapur

PO-Nimpal

Dist-Balasore

PIN-756020

Baleshwar UR 11.05.1996
27501 

01.12.2018
600 451 600 364 1400 1160

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

172 189

Sasmita Kanar

At-Indipada

PO-Nimapada

Dist-Balasore

Baleshwar UR 20.05.1997
27517

01.12.2018
600 467 600 360 1400 1162

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

173 191

Subhashree Subhasmita 

Manasingh

At-Godipada

PO-Motta

Dist-Khordha

Khordha UR 10.08.1997
27674

05.12.2018
600 399 600 380 1400 1084

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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174 192

Jhilia Bastia

At-Pallisahi

PO-Pallisahi

Dist-Cuttack

Cuttack UR 12.05.1986
14072

26.06.2013
750 276 900 358 1400 965

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

175 193

Sujata Nanda

At-384, Saheed Nagar

Bhubaneswar

Dist-Khordha

Nayagarh UR 03.07.1988
22573

19.01.2017
750 304 2100 1270 1400 1080

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

176 194

Sandhyarani Hota

At-Nuapali

PO-Khuntiapada

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 27.07.1986
15315

20.07.2013
750 362 900 431 1400 992

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

177 195

Bhagyalaxmi Jena

At-Sunamohi

PO-Kulagada

Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam UR 01.01.1994
24084

29.08.2017
600 410 600 395 1400 1168

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

178 196

Sanjukta Kanhar

At/PO-Dankuni

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal ST 10.04.1990
26445

05.02.2018
750 338 600 244 1400 965

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

179 197

Ashanti Pradhan

At-Gohiriamada

PO-Ghugudipada

Dist-Nayagarh

Nayagarh UR 20.07.1996
21335

21.02.2017
600 401 600 402 1400 1175

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

180 198

Sasmita Mahakhud

At/PO-Balasinga

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SEBC 06.07.1992
27306

26.11.2018
750 483 600 336 1400 1182

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

181 199

Pradipta Padhi

At-Patabhadi

PO-Sonepur

Dist-Sonepur

Subarnapur UR 15.06.1995
27947

10.12.2018
600 249 650 393 1400 966

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

182 200

Yashobanti Pradhan

At-Talpadar

PO-Oskapali

Dist-Angul

Anugul UR 11.04.1997
27962

10.12.2018
600 392 600 411 1400 1062

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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183 201

Swagatika Baral

At-Patala

PO-Balaram Prasad

Dist-Dhenkanal

Dhenkanal UR 15.08.1996
230656

25.03.2017
600 416 600 352 1400 1136

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

184 202

Jyotsna Rani Jena

At-Panuasahi

PO-Boudh

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 10.07.1983
19448

20.06.2015
750 340 600 421 1400 1031

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

185 203

Laxmi Jani

At-Salapataila

PO-Kokalaba

Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam ST 24.12.1993
15017

18.07.2013
600 295 600 333 1400 1043

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

186 204

Jyotsna Rani Sandha

At-Kambanaju

PO-Pikaradi

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal UR 21.03.1993
22499

13.01.2017
800 430 600 345 1400 1135

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

187 205

Pravasini Malik

At/PO-Rudhapadar

Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam ST 18.06.1993
20727

19.12.2016
600 298 700 366 1400 1017

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

188 206

Sasmita Das

At-Kunash

PO-Bhadrak

Dist-Bhadrak

Bhadrak UR 16.07.1993
25127

15.09.2017
800 489 600 342 1400 1134

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

189 207

Nilaree Dhir

At/PO-Raruan

Dist-Mayarbhanj

Mayurbhanj UR 12.01.1986
27834

07.12.2018
750 366 900 380 1400 1117

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

190 208

Sunita Sahu

At-Gudrigan

PO-Sankarakhol

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal SEBC 25.05.1994
24115

29.08.2017
600 256 650 392 1400 1117

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

191 209

Jyotirmayee Bagar

At-Cheruapara

PO-Modipara

Dist-Sambalpur

Balangir SEBC 21.05.1997
24353

14.09.2017
600 423 650 413 1400 1150

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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192 210

Rubi Pradhan

At-Kathachira

PO-Dholapita

Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam UR 05.08.1994
21361

21.02.2017
600 338 600 455 1400 1169

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

193 211

Jhili Behera

At/PO-Badapankal Badi

Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam SC 14.05.1992
21556

29.03.2017
800 363 600 247 1400 1123

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

194 212

Brajeswari Pradhan

At/PO-Masabadi

Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam UR 16.05.1996
20710

19.12.2016
600 384 600 433 1400 1169

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

195 213

Ruksana Begam

At-Qtr No.IR 187

Near Medical Hostel 

Campus

PO-Burla

Dist-Sambalpur

Sambalpur UR 05.07.1991
19147

12.06.2015
750 485 1000 620 1400 1178

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

196 214

Geetanjali Kanda

At-Tangarkarley

PO-Badkarley

Dist-Sonepur

Subarnapur UR 11.07.1987
26206

12.10.2017
750 266 900 363 1400 995

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

197 215

Kabita Rout

At-Niladri Vihar

CS Pur

Bhubaneswar

Dist-Khordha

Nabarangapur SEBC 04.04.1995
26433

05.02.2018
600 244 600 211 1400 1009

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

198 216

Truptimayee Mahanta

At-Nuagan

PO-Kankada

Dist-Keonjhar

Keonjhar SEBC 16.06.1995
21612

17.03.2017
600 210 600 265 1400 980

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

199 217

Laxmipriya Majhi

At-Thaila

PO-Manjuri Road

Dist-Bhadrak

Bhadrak SC 04.06.1988
25111

15.09.2017
750 316 650 418 1400 1033

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

200 218

Susama Gouda

At-Baunsalundi

PO-Bhanjanagar

Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam UR 06.04.1992
24732

05.09.2017
750 280 600 277 1400 1109

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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201 219

Bindusmita Behera

At-Punasia

PO-Raj Berhampur

Dist-Balasore

Baleshwar UR 15.06.1997
25100

15.09.2017
600 482 600 461 1400 1142

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

202 220

LilI Naik

At-Kendudihi

PO-Bhatlaida

Dist-Jharsuguda

Jharsuguda UR 01.04.1995
21280

19.12.2016
600 378 600 318 1400 1153

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

203 221

Pinkina Malik

At-Pogal

PO-Kood

Dist-Cuttack

Cuttack SC 05.06.1997
24176

05.09.2017
600 228 600 300 1400 1046

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

204 222

Sasmita Meher

At-Masina pada

PO-Nuapali

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 17.05.1995
21298

19.12.2016
600 383 600 411 1400 1215

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

205 223

Subhasmita Mallik

At-Pogal

PO-Kood

Dist-Cuttack

Cuttack SC 23.03.1995
21753

24.06.2015
600 297 600 253 1400 1058

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

206 224

Snehalata Bisoi

At-Olath

PO-Aida

Dist-Angul

Anugul UR 09.07.1990
22520

13.01.2017
750 423 900 485 1400 1198

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

207 225

Puspanjali Behera

At-Bhanjibeda

PO-Uden

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762018

Boudh SEBC 05.02.1991
27951

10.12.2018
750 410 600 284 1400 982

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

208 229

Sriya Patra

At-Ganesh Bazar

PO-Boudh

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762014

Boudh UR 27.04.1997
27523

01.12.2018
600 425 600 434 1400 1235

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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209 231

Mita Mahakul

At/PO-Baunsuni

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762015

Boudh UR 19.01.1997
27508

01.12.2018
10 7.41 500 388 1400 1246

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

210 232

Dibyalata Patra

At/PO-Gumagarh

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN-762029

Boudh UR 10.06.1995
27499

01.12.2018
600 427 600 413 1400 1173

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

211 233

Purnimarani Mallick

At/PO-Adenigarh

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762023

Boudh ST 15.02.1995
27512

01.12.2018
600 315 600 352 1400 1049

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

212 234

Jeeban Jyoti Sahu

At/PO-Madanpur

Dist-Kalahandi

PIN-766102

Kalahandi UR 15.08.1996
14985

18.07.2013
600 410 600 334 1400 1063

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

213 235

Champeswari Luha

At-Burakata

PO-Khuntabandha

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762014

Boudh SC 09.06.1990
21165

18.01.2017
750 267 600 253 1400 989

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

214 236

Titi Pradhan

At-Samar kata

PO-Dhalpur

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762013

Boudh UR 05.04.1992
26204

12.10.2017
800 393 600 261 1400 1041

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

215 237

Surendri Majhi

At-Badatarakmunda

PO-Biramunda

Dist-Bolangir

PIN-767046

Balangir ST 24.04.1995
27570

03.12.2018
600 380 600 228 1400 1050

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

216 238

Anjali Nayak

At/PO-Chakapad

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN-762028

Kandhamal SC 18.06.1995
24081

29.08.2017
600 440 600 305 1400 1085

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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Mark 
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Secured
Total mark
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Secured
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List of candidates eligible for Knowledge Test (Written) applied for the post of ANM under NHM Boudh vide Advt. No. 2527, dtd. 15.12.2018

Remarks
A

p
p
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ca

ti
o

n
N

o
.

Name & Present Address 

Category  

(SC /ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number with 

date

HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 
District of 

Domicle

(+2) (excluding 4th 

optional)

Health Worker (F) 

Training Course

217 240

Swayangpragyan 

Samantaray

At-Sanabalikani

PO-Analipatana

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

PIN-754140

Jagatsinghapu

r
UR 02.07.1997

24190

05.09.2017
600 383 600 288 1400 1071

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

218 241

Rajashree Sahoo

C/o- Bijaya Kumar Sahoo

at- Kamalpur, Po- 

Markandpur

Dist- Jajpur

Jajapur UR 12.06.1997
23892

31-08-2017
600 398 650 387 1400 1156

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

219 242

Pallipama Pattanayak

Hamamira

Bantala

Dist-Angul

759129

Anugul UR 10.05.1991
25349

31-08-2017
750 464 600 321 1400 975

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

220 243

Aparajita Dehury

At-Balipur, Po- Bamanda

Boudh, PIN-762014

Boudh SEBC 02.04.1996
27938

10-12-2018
600 340 600 335 1400 1053

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

221 244

Rupali Behera

Nuasahi, Boudh

762014

Boudh SC 12.02.1994
29753

10-12-2018
600 286 600 324 1400 988

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

222 245

Sasmita Kanhar

Udayapur

Badabandha

Purunakatak

Harabhanga

Boudh, 762013

Boudh SC 17.03.1997
27518

01-12-2018
600 413 600 376 1400 1073

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

223 246

Sangeeta Majhi

At-Dhungiamunda

Po- Kapani, Bolangir

767026

Balangir ST 14.06.1996
27516

01-12-2018
600 326 650 416 1400 1047

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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Mark 
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mark

Mark 

Secured
Total mark

Mark 
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List of candidates eligible for Knowledge Test (Written) applied for the post of ANM under NHM Boudh vide Advt. No. 2527, dtd. 15.12.2018

Remarks
A

p
p
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ca

ti
o

n
N

o
.

Name & Present Address 

Category  

(SC /ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number with 

date

HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 
District of 

Domicle

(+2) (excluding 4th 

optional)

Health Worker (F) 

Training Course

224 248

Chheda Bhoi

Regada,Po-Regada

Via- M Rampur, Dist- 

kalahandi

766102

Kalahandi ST 21.05.1996
27498

01-12-2018
600 316 600 349 1400 1080

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

225 249

Twinkil Boxi

At/po- Ghantapada

Kantamal. Boudh

Pin-762018

Boudh UR 21.08.1996
23668

18-08-2017
600 438 600 440 1400 1168

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

226 250

Madhusmita Kampa

at-Pragalpur,Po- 

ramgarh,Purunakatak

Dist- Boudh

Boudh SEBC 01.03.1992
21839

19-12-2016
800 333 600 319 1400 971

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

227 251

Mousumee Mallick

Kulamani Mallick

Salipur

Odisha 

Kendrapara SC 14.05.1990
18049

19-05-2015
750 407 600 333 1400 1110

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

228 252

Mila Dalal

At/po- Badimunda

Dist -Kandhamal Kandhamal SEBC 14.03.1985
12661

08-02-2013
750 255 650 368 1000 677

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

229 253

LaxmiPriya Sahoo

At/po- Bhogabari 

Dist- Nayagarh
Nayagarh UR 03.06.1996

24277

07-09-2017
600 459 600 424 1400 1138

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

230 255

Pramila Loi

At-Sakusinga

Po- Dhalpur

Dist- Boudh

Boudh SC 03.02.1987
26414

31-01-2018
750 281 600 219 1400 973

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

231 256

Swarnalata Palei

At/po- Janarabarimuli

Dist- Kendrapada
Kendrapara UR 02.02.1997

24189

05-09-2017
600 375 600 380 1400 1055

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

232 257

Subrata Samal

at/po- Rajagarh,Dist- 

Kendrapada

Kendrapara UR 22.04.1995

18070

19-05-2015 600 417 650 400 1400 1175
Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

CDMPHO-cum-DMD,Boudh Page-25/35



Total 

mark

Mark 
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Secured
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Secured

S
l.

 N
o

. Marks for 
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List of candidates eligible for Knowledge Test (Written) applied for the post of ANM under NHM Boudh vide Advt. No. 2527, dtd. 15.12.2018

Remarks
A
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o
.

Name & Present Address 

Category  

(SC /ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number with 

date

HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 
District of 

Domicle

(+2) (excluding 4th 

optional)

Health Worker (F) 

Training Course

233 258

Sangeeta Routray

C/o- Abhinna Behera

At/po- Jiranga

Po- Marsaghai

Kendrapada

Kendrapara SEBC 12.08.1983
13160

11-06-2013
750 324 700 359 1400 1041

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

234 259

Subhalaxmi Tripathy

At-Ambithi

Dist- Dhenkanal

Dhenkanal UR 03.06.1982
27119

20-11-2018
750 384 900 361 1400 1110

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

235 260

Sunita Bagarti 

At- Jhagdupali

Po- Kantamal

Dist- Boudh

Boudh SEBC 10.03.1989
17767

05-04-2015
750 322 900 417 1400 1078

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

236 261

Parbati Patra

hatimunda

PS- Belghar

Dist- Kandhamal

Kandhamal UR 24.05.1993
17621

28-04-2015
600 234 600 232 1400 974

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

237 262

Anjali Bagha

Ashok Kumar Bagha

Sarsara

Boudh ,762026

Boudh SEBC 08.06.1997
23635

18-08-2017
600 457 600 346 1400 1149

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

238 263

Gitanjali Majhi

At/po- Patrapali

Via- Muri bahal

Dist- Bolangir

767037

Balangir ST 15.06.1993
27545

03-12-2018
600 272 600 278 1400 1115

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

239 264

Nirasha Pradhan

at/po- Tubey PS- Jarpada

Dist- Angul ,759132

Anugul SEBC 07.02.1993
 23124

06-01-2017
800 383 600 306 1400 1007

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

240 265

Narmada Loi

At- Baghapali

SarsaraDist- Boudh

762026

Boudh SC 22.03.1997
28440, dtd. 

28440
600 325 600 237 1400 1066

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

241 266

Binapani Pradhan

At-Budhipadar, Telibandh

Dist- Boudh., 762014

Boudh UR 03.05.1996
27497

01-12-2018
600 436 600 437 1400 1184

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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List of candidates eligible for Knowledge Test (Written) applied for the post of ANM under NHM Boudh vide Advt. No. 2527, dtd. 15.12.2018

Remarks
A
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o
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Name & Present Address 

Category  

(SC /ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number with 

date

HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 
District of 

Domicle

(+2) (excluding 4th 

optional)

Health Worker (F) 

Training Course

242 267

Barsharani Pradhan

at- Anduguda

PO- Linepada

Block- Chakapad

Dist- Kandhamal

Kandhamal UR 03.07.1997
24082

29-08-2017
600 346 650 498 1400 1119

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

243 268

Jyotirmayee Samal

D/o-Pravakar Samal

at- Khaira

dist- jajpur

754296

Jajapur SEBC 07.06.1991
18210

20-05-2015
600 299 600 274 1400 1086

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

244 269

Anupama Pradhan

At- BarajharMunda

P- Khaliapali

Dist- Boudh

762030

Boudh ST 13.05.1996
23636

18-08-2017
600 339 600 284 1400 1033

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

245 270

Aradhana Sahu

C/O- Biraj Moghan Behera

Masterpada

Po- Phulbani

762001

Kandhamal SEBC 22.04.1995
18836

01-06-1995
600 430 600 247 1400 1088

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

246 271

Subasini Kharsel

At- Dumuku

Po- Balung

Dist- Sambalpur

Sambalpur UR 25.06.1983
25216

21-09-2017
750 363 900 382 1400 943

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

247 272

Jhunurani Bhoi

Spining Meal Colony, 

Sonepur

Dist- Subernapur

Subarnapur SEBC 14.05.1989
25078

05-09-2017
750 325 650 362 1400 995

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

248 273

B S Mita Behera

at- Anaka

Po- K.P. Sasan, Via- 

Kantigaria, Dist- jajpur

Jajapur UR 03.03.1990
26314

07-11-2017
750 434 600 311 1400 1029

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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List of candidates eligible for Knowledge Test (Written) applied for the post of ANM under NHM Boudh vide Advt. No. 2527, dtd. 15.12.2018

Remarks
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Name & Present Address 

Category  

(SC /ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number with 

date

HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 
District of 

Domicle

(+2) (excluding 4th 

optional)

Health Worker (F) 

Training Course

249 274

Nirupama Kanhar

at- Budhdani, Tudipaju

Dist- Kandhamal

762002

Kandhamal ST 15.04.1988
24099

29-08-2017
750 305 700 420 1400 937

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

250 275

Pramoda Pradhan

C/O- Aswini Kumar Bisoi

At- Kendupadar, Phulbani

Dist- Kandhamal, 762001

Kandhamal SEBC 12.05.1993
22505

13-01-2017
600 341 600 370 1400 1062

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

251 276

Susama Mohapatra

Bania Sahi, Raj Suna khela,

Po- Raj Suna khela

PS- Ranapur

Dist- Nayagarh

Nayagarh SEBC 26.03.1988
15053

19-07-2013
750 304 900 320 1400 1101

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

252 277

Annapurna Sethy

C/O- Dilip Kumar Sethy

At- Machha Bazar

Po- Buxi Bazar,PS- 

Magalabag

Dist- cuttack, 753001

Cuttack SC 05.07.1995
17832

07-05-2015
600 383 600 384 1400 1185

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

253 278

Puspita Swain

C/O- Ranjit Swain

At- Makundpur, Po- 

Gopaljew patna

PS- Derabish, PIN-754289

Kendrapara UR 18.06.1994
25293

06-11-2017
600 363 600 431 1400 1147

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

254 279

Sabitri Kanhar

Damigan, P- Dakapala

Dist- kandhamal

Kandhamal ST 10.03.1990
22525

13-01-2017
750 326 700 410 1400 972

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

255 280

Ankita Subhadarsini 

Acharya, At-Nuapada, PO-

Beeranarasinghpur, Dist-

Boudh

Boudh UR 19.06.1991
22556

19.01.2017
750 310 600 313 1400 1125

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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List of candidates eligible for Knowledge Test (Written) applied for the post of ANM under NHM Boudh vide Advt. No. 2527, dtd. 15.12.2018
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Name & Present Address 

Category  

(SC /ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number with 

date

HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 
District of 

Domicle

(+2) (excluding 4th 

optional)

Health Worker (F) 

Training Course

256 281

Gitanjali Behera

Subalaya

Nayagarh, 752091

Nayagarh SC 10.07.1996
24273

07-09-2017
600 313 600 317 1400 1051

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

257 282

Suchismita Behera

At/po- Rantalei

Via- Hulurisinga

Dist- Angul

759132

Anugul SEBC 17.06.1997

24226

dtd.07.09.201

7

600 495 600 373 1400 1158
Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

258 283

Mamata Raul

At- Kusadadar

Po- Khandahata

Dist- Subernapur

Subarnapur SEBC 01.06.1990
15758

22-07-2013
750 350 600 290 1400 1023

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

259 284

Manju Pandey

At/po- Kalarakotha

Dist- Boudh

762017

Boudh SC 18.06.1992
25862

12-12-2017
600 293 650 348 1400 972

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

260 286

Ipseeta Mahapatra

at- Badabazar ( Infront of 

sub post office Sonepur, 

badabazar), Dist- 

Subernapur, 9348412625

Subarnapur UR 07.04.1996
27862

10-12-2018
600 487 600 388 1400 1051

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

261 287

Pinaki Naik

At/po- Simdega

Dist- Sundergarh

770014

Sundargarh ST 23.01.1989
20884

23-03-2017
750 413 600 313 1400 984

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

262 288

Saismita Panigrahi

At/po- Gallary

Via- Mujaguda, Dist- 

Ganjam, 761141

Ganjam UR 30.07.1997
24107

29-08-2017
600 462 600 341 1400 1224

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

263 290

Shesasriya Behera

At/po- Sangrampur

Via- baunsuni

Dist- Boudh

762015

Anugul ST 02.07.1991
27077

17-11-2018
750 300 600 265 1400 1021

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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List of candidates eligible for Knowledge Test (Written) applied for the post of ANM under NHM Boudh vide Advt. No. 2527, dtd. 15.12.2018
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Name & Present Address 
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(SC /ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 
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Registraion 

Number with 
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HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 
District of 

Domicle

(+2) (excluding 4th 

optional)

Health Worker (F) 

Training Course

264 291

Sumita Dehury

at- Khairpali

Po- Bhukta

PS- Ambabhona

Dist Bargarh

Bargarh SC 09.02.1992
21920

15-12-2016
800 436 600 348 1400 1110

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

265 292

Smitanjali Swain

At/po- Kantamal

PS- Kantamal

Dist- Boudh

Boudh SEBC 15.05.1987

22571

19-01-2017 750 256 900 375 1400 1086
Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

266 293

Subasini Behera

At-= Bhada  Po- Alapur

PS- Jaleswar

Dist- Balasore

Baleshwar UR 04.05.1997
25129

15-09-2017
600 487 600 455 1400 1159

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

267 294

Ruchismita Mishra

At- bagicha sahi

Po- Boudh

Dist- Boudh

762014

Kandhamal UR 17.06.1996
22511

13-01-2017
600 345 600 333 1400 1172

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

268 295

Barsarani Naik

At- Mangalapur

Po- Sampoch

Boudh

Pin-762014

Boudh UR 20.04.1989
15227

 19-07-2013
750 286 600 239 1400 1077

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

269 296

Kalyani Barik

At- Dukalghai, Po- 

Jhinkidungri,Via- Belpada

Dist- Balangir

Balangir SEBC 06.04.1982
23149

06-05-2017
750 318 900 431 1400 1076

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

270 297

Snigdharani Bhukta

At- Tumugola

Po- Samal,Via- Talcher

Dist- Angul

Anugul UR 17.01.1996
27078

17-11-2018
600 360 600 284 1400 1063

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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List of candidates eligible for Knowledge Test (Written) applied for the post of ANM under NHM Boudh vide Advt. No. 2527, dtd. 15.12.2018
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Name & Present Address 
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(SC /ST / 
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 + PH 
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HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 
District of 

Domicle

(+2) (excluding 4th 

optional)

Health Worker (F) 

Training Course

271 298

Arpita behera

At- dihirakul

PS- Udala

Dist- mayurbhanj

757101

Mayurbhanj SEBC 13.06.1991
18706

30-05-2015
750 250 600 311 1400 1092

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

272 299

Gitanjali Sahoo

At/po- Nakchi

PS- Handapa, Dist- Angul

Anugul UR 25.04.1996
21752

07-12-2016
600 400 600 300 1400 1078

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

273 300

Pravati Behera

at-Chhanchunia

PS_ Sadar kendrapara

754250

Kendrapara SEBC 10.06.1997 600 471 600 440 1400 1181
Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019

274 301

Niharika Luha

At- padmanpur

Via- Boudh, 762014

Boudh SC 03.05.1987
21172

18-01-2017
750 296 600 237 1400 908

Eligible for Knowledge Test 

(Written) on 22.01.2019
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01.12.2018

Age as on 

date 

mentioned

Total 

mark

Mark 
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Secured

Total 

mark
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Secured

1 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 15 16

1 28

Sarita Mukhi

At/Po-Ganjuguda,

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal SC 15.06.1998

20 Years 5 

Months 17 

Days

27810

06.12.2018
600 435 600 317 1400 1063

Rejected due to 

under age.

2 49

Sushree Akankshya Dani

At-Nurpa,Po-Manamunda

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 22.06.1998

20 Years 5 

Months 10 

Days

27883

10.12.2018
600 456 650 399 1400 949

Rejected due to 

under age.

3 59

Smitanjali Sahu

At-Sadanandapur

Po-Jogindrapur

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 04.04.1998

20 Years 7 

Months 28 

Days

27958

10.12.2018
600 454 600 350 1400 1113

Rejected due to 

under age.

4 64

Lijarani Panda

At-Sulia,Po-Rundimahul

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 15.05.1998

20 Years 6 

Months 17 

Days

27866

10.12.2018
600 521 600 349 1400 1060

Rejected due to 

under age.

5 66

Kasturi Jani

At-Gothakhal

Po-Talagaon

Dist-Boudh

Boudh ST 04.05.1998

20 Years 6 

Months 28 

Days

27506

01.12.2018
600 391 600 349 1400 1093

Rejected due to 

under age.

6 67

Anita Mahakud

At-Lundaberuni

Po-Balasiga

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 29.06.1998

20 Years 5 

Months 3 

Days

27493

01.12.2018
600 430 600 423 1400 1136

Rejected due to 

under age.

7 69

Suchitra Singh

At/Po-Gundulia

Dist-Boudh

Boudh UR 03.04.1998

20 Years 7 

Months 29 

Days

27879

10.12.2018
600 446 600 434 1400 1167

Rejected due to 

under age.

8 72

Karishma Sahu

At-Brundaban

Po-Mathura

Boudh UR 06.04.1998

20 Years 7 

Months 26 

Days

27505

01.12.2018
600 397 600 446 1400 1169

Rejected due to 

under age.

9 85

Bhagyabati Naik

At-indupurPo/Ps-Larambha

Dist-Bolangir

Balangir SC 10.08.1998

20 Years 3 

Months 22 

Days

600 440 600 320 1400 1096
Rejected due to 

under age.
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10 87

Sasmita bag

At/Po-Patnagarh

Dist-Bolangir
Balangir UR 15.06.1997

21 Years 5 

Months 17 

Days

600 493 600 389 1400 1137

Rejected as ANM 

Council 

Registration 

11 94

Sarita Guru

At/Po- Hikudi

Dist- subarnapur

Subarnapur UR 01.02.1998

20 Years 10 

Months 0 

Days

27877

10.12.2018
600 501 600 460 1400 1215

Rejected due to 

under age.

12 169

JYOTIRANI HATI,AT-

NUASAHI,PO-

MAHATIPUR,BLOCK-

KHAIRA

BALASORE UR 18-01-1998

20 Years 10 

Months 14 

Days

27503    01-

12-2018
600 448 600 390 1400 1116

Rejected due to 

under age.

13 170
SASMITA PRADHAN,AT-

BALIPUR,PO-APANDA
BHADRAK UR 05-04-1998

20 Years 7 

Months 27 

Days

27520     01-

12-2018
600 442 650 425 1400 1125

Rejected due to 

under age.

14 171

SUCHISMITA BEHERA,AT-

PUNASIA,PO-

RAJBERHAMPUR

BALASORE UR 20-06-1998

20 Years 5 

Months 12 

Days

27527    01-

12-2018
600 448 600 390 1400 1093

Rejected due to 

under age.

15 172
SUBHASHREE LENKA,AT-

KIAJHAR,PO-KIAJHAR
Nayagarh UR 16-06-1998

20 Years 5 

Months 16 

Days

27525    01-

12-2018
600 383 600 446 1400 1185

Rejected due to 

under age.

16 187

Jyotishree Bhoi

At-Adenigarh

PO-Adenigarh

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762023

Boudh UR 10.05.1998

20 Years 6 

Months 22 

Days

27504

01.12.2018
600 470 600 442 1400 1176

Rejected due to 

under age.

17 188

Mamata Das

At-Beli

PO-Beli

Dist-Balasore

Baleshwar UR 04.06.1998

20 Years 5 

Months 28 

Days

27507

01.12.2018
600 425 600 409 1400 1084

Rejected due to 

under age.
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18 190

Binarani Jena

Vill-Janisahi

PO-Dihagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Nayagarh UR 09.06.1998

20 Years 5 

Months 23 

Days

27657

05.12.2018
600 408 600 396 1400 1127

Rejected due to 

under age.

19 226

Swagatika Das

At-Patrakana

PO-Eranch

Dist-Cuttack

Cuttack SEBC 06.11.1998

20 Years 0 

Months 26 

Days

27532

01.12.2018
600 463 600 349 1400 1168

Rejected due to 

under age.

20 227

Payal Priyadarshinee Nayak

At-Kesula

PO-Harirajpur

Dist-Cuttack

Cuttack SEBC 25.07.1998

20 Years 4 

Months 7 

Days

27509

01.12.2018
600 509 600 303 1400 1100

Rejected due to 

under age.

21 228

Sucharita Acharya

At-Fatepur

PO-Jogeswar Pada

Dist-Balasore

PIN-756044

Baleshwar UR 25.04.1998

20 Years 7 

Months 7 

Days

27526

01.12.2018
600 415 600 419 1400 1146

Rejected due to 

under age.

22 230

Priyanka Priyadarshini

At-Kapaleswar

PO-Patenigan

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

PIN-754133

Jagatsinghapu

r
SEBC 04.03.1998

20 Years 8 

Months 28 

Days

27511

01.12.2018
600 458 600 376 1400 1131

Rejected due to 

under age.

23 239

Subhalaxmi Mallick

At-Gunduri Sahi

PO-Chhatrang

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762020

Boudh UR 04.06.1998

20 Years 5 

Months 28 

Days

27524

01.12.2018
600 425 600 412 1400 1123

Rejected due to 

under age.

24 247

Bhanumati Pattnaik

Jagati, janhapank

Boudh

Boudh UR 04.05.1998

20 Years 6 

Months 28 

Days

27496

01-12-2018
600 453 600 439 1400 1166

Rejected due to 

under age.

CDM PHO-cum-DMD, Boudh Page-34/35



01.12.2018

Age as on 

date 

mentioned

Total 

mark

Mark 

Secured

Total 

mark

Mark 

Secured

Total 

mark

Mark 

Secured

S
l.

 N
o

.

A
p

p
li

ca
ti

o
n

N
o

.
Name, Present Address

Reason for 

Rejection

List of rejected candidates applied for the post of ANM under NHM Boudh vide Advt. No. 2527, dtd. 15.12.2018

HSC (excluding 

4th optional) 

(+2)

(excluding 4th 

Health Worker (F) 

Training Course
District of 

Domicle

Category  

(SC /ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number 

with date

25 254

Suravi Rana

At-DeuliNuapali, Via- 

Ghantapada

Dist- Boudh

Boudh SEBC 22.05.1998

20 Years 6 

Months 10 

Days

27569

03-12-2018
600 367 600 311 1400 1069

Rejected due to 

under age.

26 285

Ranjita Jhankar

At/po- Janhapank

Block- Boudh

Dist- Boudh

Boudh SC 07.06.1998

20 Years 5 

Months 25 

Days

27514

01-12-2018
600 360 600 389 1400 1098

Rejected due to 

under age.

27 289

Rupashree Padhan

At- Pipilipali

Po- Barpadar

Dist- Boudh

P-762030

Boudh UR 25.02.1994

24 Years 9 

Months 7 

Days

18266

04-01-2017
600 396 600 424 0 0

Rejected as not 

passed ANM 

course
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